Classroom Based Technology - NONPUBLIC
CFDA #: Not Applicable

FY 07-08

Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

Acadiana Preparatory Schools, Inc.
Alexandria Country Day School
Alexandria Diocese

American Child Day Care Center
Archdiocese of New Orleans

Arden Cahill Academy

Ascension Day School

Assembly Christian School
Atonement Lutheran

Auntie B. Preschool and Kindergarten
Baton Rouge Diocese

Baton Rouge Lutheran School
Beauregard Christian Academy
Believer's Life Christian Academy
Ben's Ford Christian School

Berean Seventh-Day Adventist Academy
Bethany Christian School

Bethel Christian

Bethel Christian School

Bishop McManus Academy

Bishop Noland Episopal Day School
Boutte Christian Academy

Bowling Green School

Brentwood Behavioral Health Alternative
Briarfield Academy

Brighter Horizon School

Brighton Academy

Calvary Baptist Academy

Calvary Baptist School

Calvary Christian School

Cedar Creek School

Cedarwood School

Cenla Christian Academy

Central Private School

Central School Corporation

Charity Christian Academy
Chitimacha Tribe of Louisiana
Christ Episcopal School

Christian Life Academy

Claiborne Academy

Claiborne Christian School
Community Christian Academy
Concordia Lutheran

Conquering the Word Christian Academy
Country Day School of Baton Rouge
Crescent City Baptist High School
Cypress Heights Academy

Desire Street Academy

Ecole Bilingue de la Nouvelle

Ecole Classique

Ephiphany Day School

Episcopal High School

Episcopal School of Acadiana
Evangel Christian Academy

Faith Academy

Faith Academy School

Faith Lutheran

$5,754.00
$16,231.00
$88,624.00
$453.00
$1,206,757.00
$12,222.00
$16,781.00
$7,566.00
$7,437.00
$485.00
$499,413.00
$5,626.00
$1,358.00
$9,474.00
$9,570.00
$1,520.00
$14,517.00
$5,270.00
$2,781.00
$647.00
$8,180.00
$6,628.00
$14,259.00
$1,940.00
$5,626.00
$2,781.00
$6,628.00
$32,915.00
$3,718.00
$485.00
$20,079.00
$4,882.00
$2,134.00
$18,753.00
$5,852.00
$2,166.00
$3,169.00
$14,000.00
$19,852.00
$6,337.00
$7,113.00
$2,619.00
$6,855.00
$4,688.00
$2,296.00
$11,543.00
$5,561.00
$3,136.00
$1,229.00
$10,864.00
$5,529.00
$32,106.00
$14,711.00
$17,945.00
$10,670.00
$5,141.00
$1,811.00
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False River Academy

Family Christian Academy
Family Worship Christian Academy
Felicianas Alternative School
First Baptist Christian

First Baptist Christian School
First Baptist Church School
Franklin Academy

Gables Academy

Gethsemane Christian Academy
Glenbrook School

God's Way Christian Academy
Good Shepard Montessori

Gordon - Richardson Christian Academy

Grace Christian Academy
Grace Christian High

Grace Episcopal School
Hamilton Christian Academy

Happy Kids Preschool and Kindergarten

Heritage Academy

Highland Baptist Christian School
Hope Haven School

Hosanna Christian Academy
Houma Christian High
Houma-Thibodeaux Diocese
Huntington School, Inc.

Isidore Newman School
Jehovah-Jireh Christian Academy
John Curtis Christian School
Kehoe France Northshore
Kehoe-France School

Knights High School

La Printaniere Montessori
Lafayette Diocese

Lake Charles Diocese

Lake Sherwood School

Life of Christ Christian Academy
Light City Christian Academy
Lighthouse Christian High School
Louisiana New School Academy
Lutheran High School

Memorial Baptist Christian School
Metairie Park Country Day School
Millerville Academy

Montessori Children's House

Montessori Educational Center, Inc.

Montessori School of Baton Rouge
Montessori School of Shreveport
Mount Olive Christian School
New Orleans Jewish Day School
Northeast Louisiana Baptist
Northlake Christian Elementary
Northlake Christian High
NorthShore Options

Northside Christian School

Oak Forest Academy

Ouachita Christian School, Inc.
Parkview Baptist School

Plain Dealing Academy

Prairie View Academy

$18,171.00
$7,663.00
$776.00
$1,002.00
$5,820.00
$10,896.00
$8,213.00
$8,924.00
$2,587.00
$1,423.00
$10,670.00
$1,293.00
$453.00
$744.00
$550.00
$7,954.00
$8,407.00
$12,254.00
$647.00
$1,940.00
$11,349.00
$1,811.00
$14,711.00
$3,686.00
$177,024.00
$5,626.00
$29,423.00
$6,434.00
$21,728.00
$8,083.00
$18,365.00
$2,134.00
$841.00
$459,254.00
$79,829.00
$1,714.00
$1,035.00
$873.00
$744.00
$3,363.00
$3,330.00
$5,820.00
$18,882.00
$4,624.00
$97.00
$2,748.00
$162.00
$4,688.00
$3,169.00
$679.00
$5,626.00
$10,637.00
$11,025.00
$1,164.00
$3,233.00
$14,776.00
$20,952.00
$50,601.00
$3,039.00
$10,217.00
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Quest School

Red River Academy

Reserve Christian School
Ridgewood Preparatory School
River Oaks School

Riverdale Academy

Riverfield Academy

Riverside Academy

Runnels School

Salem Lutheran School

Shiloh Baptist Early Learning Academy
Shreveport Diocese

Silliman Institute

Southfield School

St. Andrew's Episcopal School
St. George's Episcopal School
St. James Episcopal School
St. John Lutheran

St. Luke's Episcopal School
St. Mark's Cathedral School
St. Martin's Episcopal School
St. Matthew's Episcopal School
St. Paul Lutheran

St. Paul's Episcopal School
Starkey Academy

Tallulah Academy - Delta Christian
Tensas Academy

The Dunham School

The Louise S. McGehee

The Upper Room Bible Church
Torah Academy

Trafton Academy of Hammond
Trinity Episcopal Day School
Trinity Episcopal School, N.O.
University Christian Prep
Victory Academy

Volunteers of America Juvenile Day Program

Westminister Christian Academy
Wildflower Montessori

Youth Challenge Program - Camp Beauregard
Youth Challenge Program - Camp Minden

Youth Challenge Program - Gillis Long

Total

$1,358.00
$1,552.00
$4,979.00
$9,377.00
$9,635.00
$8,989.00
$10,120.00
$22,536.00
$24,282.00
$7,922.00
$517.00
$51,927.00
$14,453.00
$10,993.00
$3,686.00
$8,892.00
$7,372.00
$162.00
$8,471.00
$8,633.00
$19,982.00
$5,076.00
$4,591.00
$3,848.00
$7,275.00
$8,504.00
$5,464.00
$20,564.00
$12,125.00
$550.00
$550.00
$6,176.00
$4,106.00
$9,474.00
$4,333.00
$11,801.00
$1,455.00
$17,686.00
$2,199.00
$7,598.00
$4,300.00
$5,917.00
$3,750,000.00
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