A#: Not Applicable	FY 07-08
Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Acadiana Preparatory Schools, Inc.	\$5,754.00
Alexandria Country Day School	\$16,231.00
Alexandria Diocese	\$88,624.00
American Child Day Care Center	\$453.00
Archdiocese of New Orleans	\$1,206,757.00
Arden Cahill Academy	\$12,222.00
Ascension Day School	\$16,781.00
Assembly Christian School	\$7,566.00
Atonement Lutheran	\$7,437.00
Auntie B. Preschool and Kindergarten	\$485.00
Baton Rouge Diocese	\$499,413.00
Baton Rouge Lutheran School	\$5,626.00
Beauregard Christian Academy	\$1,358.00
Believer's Life Christian Academy	\$9,474.00
Ben's Ford Christian School	\$9,570.00
Berean Seventh-Day Adventist Academy	\$1,520.00
Bethany Christian School	\$14,517.00
Bethel Christian	\$5,270.00
Bethel Christian School	\$2,781.00
Bishop McManus Academy	\$647.00
Bishop Noland Episopal Day School	\$8,180.00
Boutte Christian Academy	\$6,628.00
Bowling Green School	\$14,259.00
Brentwood Behavioral Health Alternative	\$1,940.00
Briarfield Academy	\$5,626.00
Brighter Horizon School	\$2,781.00
Brighton Academy	\$6,628.00
Calvary Baptist Academy	\$32,915.00
Calvary Baptist School	\$3,718.00
Calvary Christian School	\$485.00
Cedar Creek School	\$20,079.00
Cedarwood School	\$4,882.00
Cenla Christian Academy	\$2,134.00
Central Private School	\$18,753.00
Central School Corporation	\$5,852.00
Charity Christian Academy	\$2,166.00
Chitimacha Tribe of Louisiana	\$3,169.00
Christ Episcopal School	\$14,000.00
Christian Life Academy	\$19,852.00
Claiborne Academy	\$6,337.00
Claiborne Christian School	\$7,113.00
Community Christian Academy	\$2,619.00
Concordia Lutheran	\$6,855.00
Conquering the Word Christian Academy	\$4,688.00
Country Day School of Baton Rouge	\$2,296.00
Crescent City Baptist High School	\$11,543.00
Cypress Heights Academy	\$5,561.00
Desire Street Academy	\$3,136.00
Ecole Bilingue de la Nouvelle	\$1,229.00
Ecole Classique	\$10,864.00
Ephiphany Day School	\$5,529.00
Episcopal High School	\$32,106.00
Episcopal School of Acadiana	\$14,711.00
Evangel Christian Academy	\$17,945.00
Faith Academy	\$10,670.00
Faith Academy School	\$5,141.00
Faith Lutheran	\$1,811.00
	ψ.,σσ

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
False River Academy	\$18,171.00
Family Christian Academy	\$7,663.00
Family Worship Christian Academy	\$776.00
Felicianas Alternative School	\$1,002.00
First Baptist Christian	\$5,820.00
First Baptist Christian School	\$10,896.00
First Baptist Church School	\$8,213.00
Franklin Academy	\$8,924.00
Gables Academy	\$2,587.00
Gethsemane Christian Academy	\$1,423.00
Glenbrook School	\$10,670.00
God's Way Christian Academy	\$1,293.00
Good Shepard Montessori	\$453.00
Gordon - Richardson Christian Academy	\$744.00
Grace Christian Academy	\$550.00
Grace Christian High	\$7,954.00
Grace Episcopal School	\$8,407.00
Hamilton Christian Academy	\$12,254.00
Happy Kids Preschool and Kindergarten	\$647.00
Heritage Academy	\$1,940.00
Highland Baptist Christian School	\$11,349.00
Hope Haven School	\$1,811.00
Hosanna Christian Academy	\$14,711.00
Houma Christian High	\$3,686.00
Houma-Thibodeaux Diocese	\$177,024.00
Huntington School, Inc.	\$5,626.00
Isidore Newman School	\$29,423.00
Jehovah-Jireh Christian Academy	\$6,434.00
John Curtis Christian School	\$21,728.00
Kehoe France Northshore	\$8,083.00
Kehoe-France School	\$18,365.00
Knights High School	\$2,134.00
La Printaniere Montessori	\$841.00
Lafayette Diocese	\$459,254.00
Lake Charles Diocese	
Lake Sherwood School	\$79,829.00 \$1,714.00
	\$1,714.00 \$1,035.00
Light City Christian Academy	\$1,035.00
Light City Christian Academy	\$873.00
Lighthouse Christian High School	\$744.00
Lutharan High Cahaal	\$3,363.00
Lutheran High School	\$3,330.00
Memorial Baptist Christian School	\$5,820.00
Metairie Park Country Day School	\$18,882.00
Millerville Academy	\$4,624.00
Montessori Children's House	\$97.00
Montessori Educational Center, Inc.	\$2,748.00
Montessori School of Baton Rouge	\$162.00
Montessori School of Shreveport	\$4,688.00
Mount Olive Christian School	\$3,169.00
New Orleans Jewish Day School	\$679.00
Northeast Louisiana Baptist	\$5,626.00
Northlake Christian Elementary	\$10,637.00
Northlake Christian High	\$11,025.00
NorthShore Options	\$1,164.00
Northside Christian School	\$3,233.00
Oak Forest Academy	\$14,776.00
Ouachita Christian School, Inc.	\$20,952.00
Parkview Baptist School	\$50,601.00
Plain Dealing Academy	\$3,039.00
Prairie View Academy	\$10,217.00

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
Quest School	\$1,358.00
Red River Academy	\$1,552.00
Reserve Christian School	\$4,979.00
Ridgewood Preparatory School	\$9,377.00
River Oaks School	\$9,635.00
Riverdale Academy	\$8,989.00
Riverfield Academy	\$10,120.00
Riverside Academy	\$22,536.00
Runnels School	\$24,282.00
Salem Lutheran School	\$7,922.00
Shiloh Baptist Early Learning Academy	\$517.00
Shreveport Diocese	\$51,927.00
Silliman Institute	\$14,453.00
Southfield School	\$10,993.00
St. Andrew's Episcopal School	\$3,686.00
St. George's Episcopal School	\$8,892.00
St. James Episcopal School	\$7,372.00
St. John Lutheran	\$162.00
St. Luke's Episcopal School	\$8,471.00
St. Mark's Cathedral School	\$8,633.00
St. Martin's Episcopal School	\$19,982.00
St. Matthew's Episcopal School	\$5,076.00
St. Paul Lutheran	\$4,591.00
St. Paul's Episcopal School	\$3,848.00
Starkey Academy	\$7,275.00
Tallulah Academy - Delta Christian	\$8,504.00
Tensas Academy	\$5,464.00
The Dunham School	\$20,564.00
The Louise S. McGehee	\$12,125.00
The Upper Room Bible Church	\$550.00
Torah Academy	\$550.00
Trafton Academy of Hammond	\$6,176.00
Trinity Episcopal Day School	\$4,106.00
Trinity Episcopal School, N.O.	\$9,474.00
University Christian Prep	\$4,333.00
Victory Academy	\$11,801.00
Volunteers of America Juvenile Day Program	\$1,455.00
Westminister Christian Academy	\$17,686.00
Wildflower Montessori	\$2,199.00
Youth Challenge Program - Camp Beauregard	\$7,598.00
Youth Challenge Program - Camp Minden	\$4,300.00
Youth Challenge Program - Gillis Long	\$5,917.00

Total

Page 3 of 3

\$3,750,000.00